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EDUCATION

LEVEL

Masters of Business
Administration (MBA)

Bachelor of Education
(B.Ed)

A Level/Equivalent

Short Course/ Training
Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

O level/Equivalent

KCPE/Equivalent

QUALIFICATION NAME

MASTER OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

ARTS

INSTITUTION

KENYATTA UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)

KENYA ADVANCED CERTIFICATE

OF EDUCATION

TOT PROGRAMME

TWOMS

TRAINING OF TRAINEES

PROGRAMME

EAST AFRICAN CERTIFICATE OF

EDUCATION

CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY

EDUCATION

KANGARU SCHOOL-EMBU(Kenya)

EXPORT PROMOTION COUNCIL OF
KENYA(Kenya)

KENYA EPISCOPAL CONFERENCE(Kenya)

WOMEN ENTREPRENEURS FOR
INDUSTRIAL GROWTH(Kenya)

KAMBUI GIRLS SECONDARY
SCHOOL(Kenya)

GATHERA PRIMARY SCHOOL(Kenya)

YEAR

2007

1985

1980

2007

2003

1996

1978

1974



WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD INSTITUTION POSITION

2009 - TODATE THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA LECTURER



