

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

 $Haile\ Selassie\ Avenue,\ P.O.\ Box\ 52428,\ Nairobi,\ 00200,\ Tel\ +254(020)\ 343672,\ 2249974,\ 2251300,\ 341639$

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: MS IACINTA MUTHONI GATHUITA

Faculty:	Social Sciences and Technology	
School:	Business and Management Studies	
Department:	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP	
Current Designation:	Lecturer, BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP (DBAE)	
Office Telephone:	343672	
Official Email:	jgathuita@tukenya.ac.ke	
Consultation Hours	8AM-5PM MON - FRI	



EDUCATION

LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEAR
Masters of Business Administration (MBA)	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	KENYATTA UNIVERSITY(Kenya)	2007
Bachelor of Education (B.Ed)	ARTS	UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)	1985
A Level/Equivalent	KENYA ADVANCED CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION	KANGARU SCHOOL-EMBU(Kenya)	1980
Short Course/ Training	TOT PROGRAMME	EXPORT PROMOTION COUNCIL OF KENYA(Kenya)	2007
Short Course/ Training	TWOMS	KENYA EPISCOPAL CONFERENCE(Kenya)	2003
Short Course/ Training	TRAINING OF TRAINEES PROGRAMME	WOMEN ENTREPRENEURS FOR INDUSTRIAL GROWTH(Kenya)	1996
O level/Equivalent	EAST AFRICAN CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION	KAMBUI GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL(Kenya)	1978
KCPE/Equivalent	CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY EDUCATION	GATHERA PRIMARY SCHOOL(Kenya)	1974

WORK EXPERIED	RK EXPERIENCE				
PERIOD	INSTITUTION	POSITION			
2009 - TODATE	THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA	LECTURER			